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Luis Miguel
Leonardo
Rodrigo
Javier

Jesus Del
Jesus Alberto

Alejandro
Adrian
Teofilo

David

Antonio
Miguel

Juan José
Javier
Alfredo Antonio
Daniel
Miguel Angel
Cesar

Juan Carlos
Julio

Luca

Raul

Miguel Angel
Alvaro
Nacho

Luis

David

Rafael
Noemi
Salvador

Noelia
Ignacio
Long
Nacho
Enrique
Juan Jose
Martin
Ruben

Javier

Alfredo
Ricardo

César Miguel
Juan Carlos

Diego

Apellidos

Sanchez Blanco
Sanchez Jiménez
Mufioz Vegas
Mateos Hernandez
Castillo Burguillo
Fernandez Cecilia

Garcia Garcia
Oliva Mufioz
Saez Gutiérrez
Martin Jiménez

De Pedro De Celis
Sanchez Lopez

Jiménez Rilo

Olivares Herranz
Becerril Sierra
Garcia Fernandez
Torres Pedrero

Chaves Beis

Rodriguez
Francisco

Calvo Gébmez
Romano
Moreno Lépez
Alvarez Martin
Méndez Rodrigo
Gutiérrez

Garcia Garcia
Garcia Garrido
Comesania Ortega
Garcia Garcia
Esquilas Martin

Saez Garcia

Lorente Sanjuan

Herrdez Mancebo
Jimenez Garcia
Mufioz Arribas
Martin Alonso
Hernandez Prieto
Lopez Lozano

Hernandez Jiménez
Jiménez Jiménez

Jimenez Hernandez

Hernandez Del
Bosque

Rodriguez Gomez

Martinez Obregon

Categoria

VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO

VETERANO 1 MASCULINO

VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
MASCULINO

VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO

VETERANO 1 MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 2 FEMENINO
MASCULINO

VETERANO 1 FEMENINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO

VETERANO 3 FEMENINO
VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
MASCULINO

VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
VETERANO 3 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO
MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO

VETERANO 2 MASCULINO
VETERANO 1 MASCULINO

BIKILA
CLUB ECOSPORT AVILA

VEGVISIR

JACQUELINE RUNNING
TEAM

26MILLAS

ECOSPORT

CENTRAL PARK RUNNING
CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO
CARABANCHEL

CLUB ECOSPORT AVILA

TRIAVILA
C. D. AVILARUNNERS
TRIAVILA

CD AREVALO ATLETISMO
TRIAVILA

C.D. AVILA RUNNERS

TRIAVILA

C.D. AVILA RUNNERS
TRIAVILA

TRAIN OR DIE

CLUB DEPORTIVO AVILA
RUNNERS

CLUB DEPORTIVO AVILA
RUNNERS

ECOSPORT

C. D. AVILARUNNERS
TRIAVILA

C.D. AVILA RUNNERS TEAM
TRIAVILA

AVILARUNNERS
AVILA CORRE

PRONISA PLENA INCLUSION

AVILA
CD.AVILARUNNERS

www.runvasport.es

AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
SALAMANCA
AVILA
AVILA

AVILA

TALAVERA DE
LA REINA

COLLADO DE
CONTRERAS

AVILA

AVILA
AVILA

AVILA

AVILA
MADRID
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA

AREVALO
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
ALBORNOS

AVILA

AVILA

AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA
AVILA

AVILA

SAN PEDRO
DEL ARROYO

AVILA
AVILA

AVILA

AVILA
AVILA

1de2

00:33:35
00:35:08
00:36:30
00:37:00
00:37:32
00:38:12

00:38:23
00:38:28
00:38:35

00:38:40

00:39:07
00:39:09

00:39:22

00:39:30
00:39:36
00:39:51
00:39:57
00:39:58

00:40:10

00:40:22
00:40:45
00:41:05
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:48
00:42:13
00:42:23
00:42:46
00:43:08
00:43:17

00:43:58

00:44:02

00:44:17
00:44:31
00:45:23
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:39
00:45:42
00:45:46

00:45:50

00:46:02
00:46:09
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria POBLACION META
: Gbémez San G
45 17 26 David Segundo VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:46:14
46 2 38 Javier Jiménez Martin VETERANO 3 MASCULINO AVILARUNERS AVILA 00:46:19
47 18 2 Jonatan Casillas Ramos ~ VETERANO 1 MASCULINO SHRR BEFORTIVOAVILA - ayy o 00:46:19
48 19 175  José Antonio a%';ﬁgn'jz"mi”go VETERANO 1 MASCULINO PUENTE ROMANILLOS AVILA 00:46:27
49 16 171 Juan Manuel Arribas Esteban VETERANO 2 MASCULINO MURNOPEPE 00:47:01
50 17 5 Emilio Chia Gomez VETERANO 2 MASCULINO C.D. AVILA RUNNERS TEAM  AVILA 00:47:27
51 20 6 Carlos Chinarro Salgado ~ VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:48:20
52 2 75 Elena Aparicio Perlado ~ VETERANO 1 FEMENINO AVILA 00:48:21
53 21 154 Luis Alvaro Pajares Pozo VETERANO 1 MASCULINO 00:48:31
54 22 12 Jaime Dominguez Alonso VETERANO 1 MASCULINO CLUB TRIATLON AVILA AVILA 00:48:51
55 23 11 Jesus Diaz Turrion VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA CORRE AVILA 00:49:06
56 24 152 Sergio Jimenez Martinez ~ VETERANO 1 MASCULINO 00:49:33
57 25 30 Roberto Hernandez Garcia VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:49:34
58 26 24 Rodrigo Garcia Zamorano  VETERANO 1 MASCULINO C.D. AVILA RUNNERS AVILA 00:50:10
59 3 14 Sonia Encinar Jimenez VETERANO 1 FEMENINO  C.D. AVILA RUNNERS TEAM  AVILA 00:50:11
60 18 59 Pepe Ramos VETERANO 2 MASCULINO C.D, AVILA RUNNERS TEAM  AVILA 00:50:12
61 1 61 Carmen Rodriguez Jiménez FEMENINO FRESNO, EL 00:51:10
62 27 62 Juanjo Rodriguez Sanchez VETERANO 1 MASCULINO FRESNO, EL 00:51:11
63 4 50 Carolina Martinez Sanchez  VETERANO 1 FEMENINO  CD AVILA RUNNERS AVILA 00:51:16
64 28 49 David Martin Jimenez VETERANO 1 MASCULINO 00:51:36
65 10 17 Fran Fernandez MASCULINO OV RE | 00:52:05
66 5 68 msnrgaculada Sanchez Gutiérrez  VETERANO 1 FEMENINO CD AVILA RUNNERS AVILA 00:52:06
. , HOYO DE .£9.
67 2 48 Bianca Martin Ayuso FEMENINO PINARES, EL 00:52:06
68 29 10 Jose Luis De Vicente Pompa VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:52:11
69 30 45 Oscar Luis Guillen VETERANO 1 MASCULINO C.D, AVILA RUNNERS TEAM  AVILA 00:52:24
70 3 35 Celestino Jimenez Gonzalez  VETERANO 3 MASCULINO CD AVILA RUNNERS AVILA 00:52:24
71 31 13 Rodrigo ggnmzig‘lge‘;ez VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:56:57
72 32 42 César Jiménez Vaquero ~ VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:57:13
73 19 72 José Luis Garcia Rodriguez  VETERANO 2 MASCULINO AVILA CORRE RIOCABADO 00:58:05
74 33 71 Néstor Veroz Jiménez VETERANO 1 MASCULINO VALLADOLID 00:58:38
75 34 25  JesUs Mari gg;cz'gllégo VETERANO 1 MASCULINO C.D. AVILA RUNNERS AVILA 00:58:49
76 35 64 Marcos Rueda Vega VETERANO 1 MASCULINO AVILA 00:59:24
77 6 53 Alicia Morales Gémez VETERANO 1 FEMENINO AVILA 01:05:42
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